
FINAL SUCCESSFUL  LIST

Controller of Examinations

CALP PROGRAMME

GP    -  Grade
4.00    -    A+
3.50    -    A
3.00    -    B
2.50    -    C
2.oo    -    D

SC Code & Name     :
Student Id

Md. Abdul Matin Sarker
Md . Naim Billah
Al-Hifazat Milu
Mohammad Iftikhar Raihan Rafat
Md.Abdullah Al Tafhim
Md. Abdul Jabbar Shobus
Nazim Uddin
Md. Abdul Ahad
Md.Najmul Hassan
Md. Akdas Arman
Mohammad Bin Fatah
Eyasir Estiak
Md. Rakibul Islam
Md. Bellal Munshi
Rakibul Hasan
Ikhtear Uddin Md. Faysal
Md. Najmul Mufti
Rashedul Hasan
Samiul Bari Sadi
Md. Ahsan Habib
Muzahidul Islam
Mohammad Habibullah Haque
Md. Sha Meraz

Student Name

A 
A 
A 
A 
A+
A 
A+
A+
A 
A 
A+
A 
A 
A 
A+
A 
A 
A+
A+
B 
A+
A+
A 

Grade

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Sl.No.

24-1-21-814-001
24-1-21-814-004
24-1-21-814-005
24-1-21-814-006
24-1-21-814-007
24-1-21-814-008
24-1-21-814-009
24-1-21-814-010
24-1-21-814-011
24-1-21-814-012
24-1-21-814-013
24-1-21-814-014
24-1-21-814-017
24-1-21-814-018
24-1-21-814-019
24-1-21-814-020
24-1-21-814-021
24-1-21-814-022
24-1-21-814-023
24-1-21-814-024
24-1-21-814-025
24-1-21-814-026
24-1-21-814-027

RC Code & Name     : 1  , Dhaka     
814 , Tamirul Millat Kamil Madrasha,Tongi

Exam Time: 241
Batch         : 241



FINAL SUCCESSFUL  LIST

Controller of Examinations

CALP PROGRAMME

GP    -  Grade
4.00    -    A+
3.50    -    A
3.00    -    B
2.50    -    C
2.oo    -    D

SC Code & Name     :
Student Id

Ajaz Uddin Ahmed
Md. Samsul Huda Junaid
Abu Japor Md. Saleh
Md. Afridi Ahmed Wyalid
Shah Md. Nesar Uddin
Safiuzzaman Yasin
Md. Mansarul Islam
Fahidul Islam
Md Tarikul Islam Khan
Md. Mahfuzur Rahman
Hasanul Banna
Mahbobur Rahman Miazi
Saiful Islam
Kazi Mashuk Ahmad Moshahidullah
Md. Yousuf Alam
Md. Musfiqur Rahaman Murad
Asaduzzaman
Md. Sahidul Islam
Mohammad Huzaifa Biswas
Md. Yousuf Rana
Ahnaf Ayat Ullah Afif
Muhammad Jubayerul Islam
Md. Muzakkir Hosen Mukdha
Nahid Bin Manzur
Imtiaz Uddin Maruf
Md. Sabuj Islam
Md. Istiak Ahmmed
Md. Eleas Hossen
Md. Jahir Rahman Sifat
Md. Habibur Rahman Jidan
Md. Muhaiminul Islam Adil
Muhammad Nafis Ishtiaq Tarif
Md. Abdur Rohim Redoy
Sultana Mobbashera

Student Name

A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A+
A+
A 
A 
A 
A+
A 
A 
A+
A 
A 
A+
A+
A 
A+
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
B 

Grade

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Sl.No.

24-1-21-815-004
24-1-21-815-005
24-1-21-815-006
24-1-21-815-008
24-1-21-815-009
24-1-21-815-010
24-1-21-815-011
24-1-21-815-012
24-1-21-815-013
24-1-21-815-014
24-1-21-815-015
24-1-21-815-016
24-1-21-815-017
24-1-21-815-018
24-1-21-815-019
24-1-21-815-020
24-1-21-815-021
24-1-21-815-022
24-1-21-815-024
24-1-21-815-025
24-1-21-815-026
24-1-21-815-027
24-1-21-815-028
24-1-21-815-029
24-1-21-815-030
24-1-21-815-031
24-1-21-815-032
24-1-21-815-033
24-1-21-815-034
24-1-21-815-035
24-1-21-815-037
24-1-21-815-038
24-1-21-815-039
24-1-21-815-040

RC Code & Name     : 1  , Dhaka     
815 , Darun Nazat Siddikia Kamil Madrasha, Damra,Dhaka

Exam Time: 241
Batch         : 241



FINAL SUCCESSFUL  LIST

Controller of Examinations

CALP PROGRAMME

GP    -  Grade
4.00    -    A+
3.50    -    A
3.00    -    B
2.50    -    C
2.oo    -    D

SC Code & Name     :
Student Id

Aasia Monower Ove
Md. Nazrul Islam
Md. Shihab Uddin Tamim
Mohammad Zakaria
Md. Asraful Islam
Emran Hossan
Moshiur Rahman Abrar
Md. Nesar Uddin
Md. Tamim Ashraf
Junaeid Bin Hossain
Md. Khalid Hasan
Abu Tahir Ahmad Mubasshir
Nazmus Sayadat
Md. Mehedi Hasan

Student Name

A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
B 
A 
A 
B 

Grade

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Sl.No.

24-1-21-815-041
24-1-21-815-044
24-1-21-815-045
24-1-21-815-047
24-1-21-815-050
24-1-21-815-051
24-1-21-815-052
24-1-21-815-053
24-1-21-815-054
24-1-21-815-055
24-1-21-815-056
24-1-21-815-057
24-1-21-815-058
24-1-21-815-059

RC Code & Name     : 1  , Dhaka     
815 , Darun Nazat Siddikia Kamil Madrasha, Damra,Dhaka

Exam Time: 241
Batch         : 241



FINAL SUCCESSFUL  LIST

Controller of Examinations

CALP PROGRAMME

GP    -  Grade
4.00    -    A+
3.50    -    A
3.00    -    B
2.50    -    C
2.oo    -    D

SC Code & Name     :
Student Id

Md Ilias Ahmed
K M Mehedi Hassan
Maimuna Tanjila
Ahsan Habib
Omar Faruk
Mofizul Islam
Md. Maamudul Hassan
Md. Abdus Sobhan
Md. Mahabur Rahman
Md. Abdul Wares
Md. Sayedur Rahaman
Md.Majbul Haque
Md. Mokter Hossan
Md. Anowar Hossen
Mahbubur Rahman
Abeda Khatun
Md. Shahadat. Hossian
Md. Samsuddoha
Md. Suja Miya
Md. Shahidur Rahman
Akramul
Md. Abdul Malek
Md. Hossain Ahmed
Md Humaun Kabir
Md. Shahazada Mia
Md. Mohobbtali
Abdus Sattar Mia
Md.Norul Mahfuz

Student Name

A 
A 
A 
B 
A 
A 
A 
B 
A 
A 
B 
A 
A 
B 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
B 
A 
A 
A+
B 
A 
A 
A 
A 

Grade

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Sl.No.

24-1-21-301-002
24-1-21-301-003
24-1-21-301-004
24-1-21-301-005
24-1-21-301-006
24-1-21-301-007
24-1-21-301-010
24-1-21-301-011
24-1-21-301-012
24-1-21-301-013
24-1-21-301-015
24-1-21-301-016
24-1-21-301-017
24-1-21-301-019
24-1-21-301-020
24-1-21-301-021
24-1-21-301-022
24-1-21-301-023
24-1-21-301-024
24-1-21-301-025
24-1-21-301-027
24-1-21-301-029
24-1-21-301-031
24-1-21-301-033
24-1-21-301-034
24-1-21-301-037
24-1-21-301-038
24-1-21-301-039

RC Code & Name     : 8  , Rangpur   
301 , MULATOL MADINATUL ULUM KAMIL (MA) MADRASAH

Exam Time: 241
Batch         : 241



FINAL SUCCESSFUL  LIST

Controller of Examinations

CALP PROGRAMME

GP    -  Grade
4.00    -    A+
3.50    -    A
3.00    -    B
2.50    -    C
2.oo    -    D

SC Code & Name     :
Student Id

Abdul Hasan Moral
Student Name

B 
Grade

1
Sl.No.

24-1-21-411-001

RC Code & Name     : 9  , Jessore   
411 , Islamic University, Kustia

Exam Time: 241
Batch         : 241


