

**CALP PROGRAMME**  
**FINAL SUCCESSFUL LIST**

GP	-	Grade
4.00	-	A+
3.50	-	A
3.00	-	B
2.50	-	C
2.00	-	D

RC Code & Name : 1 , Dhaka

Exam Time: 241

SC Code & Name : 814 , Tamirul Millat Kamil Madrasha, Tonqi

Batch : 241

Sl.No.	Student Id	Student Name	Grade
1	24-1-21-814-001	Md. Abdul Matin Sarker	A
2	24-1-21-814-004	Md . Naim Billah	A
3	24-1-21-814-005	Al-Hifazat Milu	A
4	24-1-21-814-006	Mohammad Iftikhar Raihan Rafat	A
5	24-1-21-814-007	Md.Abdullah Al Tafhim	A+
6	24-1-21-814-008	Md. Abdul Jabbar Shobus	A
7	24-1-21-814-009	Nazim Uddin	A+
8	24-1-21-814-010	Md. Abdul Ahad	A+
9	24-1-21-814-011	Md.Najmul Hassan	A
10	24-1-21-814-012	Md. Akdas Arman	A
11	24-1-21-814-013	Mohammad Bin Fatah	A+
12	24-1-21-814-014	Eyasir Estiak	A
13	24-1-21-814-017	Md. Rakibul Islam	A
14	24-1-21-814-018	Md. Bellal Munshi	A
15	24-1-21-814-019	Rakibul Hasan	A+
16	24-1-21-814-020	Ikhtear Uddin Md. Faysal	A
17	24-1-21-814-021	Md. Najmul Mufti	A
18	24-1-21-814-022	Rashedul Hasan	A+
19	24-1-21-814-023	Samiul Bari Sadi	A+
20	24-1-21-814-024	Md. Ahsan Habib	B
21	24-1-21-814-025	Muzahidul Islam	A+
22	24-1-21-814-026	Mohammad Habibullah Haque	A+
23	24-1-21-814-027	Md. Sha Meraz	A

  
Controller of Examinations

**CALP PROGRAMME**  
**FINAL SUCCESSFUL LIST**

GP	-	Grade
4.00	-	A+
3.50	-	A
3.00	-	B
2.50	-	C
2.00	-	D

RC Code & Name : 1 , Dhaka

Exam Time: 241

SC Code & Name : 815 , Darun Nazat Siddikia Kamil Madrasha, Damra,Dhaka

Batch : 241

Sl.No.	Student Id	Student Name	Grade
1	24-1-21-815-004	Ajaz Uddin Ahmed	A
2	24-1-21-815-005	Md. Samsul Huda Junaid	A
3	24-1-21-815-006	Abu Japor Md. Saleh	A
4	24-1-21-815-008	Md. Afridi Ahmed Wyalid	A
5	24-1-21-815-009	Shah Md. Nesar Uddin	A
6	24-1-21-815-010	Safiuzzaman Yasin	A
7	24-1-21-815-011	Md. Mansarul Islam	A+
8	24-1-21-815-012	Fahidul Islam	A+
9	24-1-21-815-013	Md Tarikul Islam Khan	A
10	24-1-21-815-014	Md. Mahfuzur Rahman	A
11	24-1-21-815-015	Hasanul Banna	A
12	24-1-21-815-016	Mahbobur Rahman Miazia	A+
13	24-1-21-815-017	Saiful Islam	A
14	24-1-21-815-018	Kazi Mashuk Ahmad Moshahidullah	A
15	24-1-21-815-019	Md. Yousuf Alam	A+
16	24-1-21-815-020	Md. Musfiqur Rahaman Murad	A
17	24-1-21-815-021	Asaduzzaman	A
18	24-1-21-815-022	Md. Sahidul Islam	A+
19	24-1-21-815-024	Mohammad Huzaifa Biswas	A+
20	24-1-21-815-025	Md. Yousuf Rana	A
21	24-1-21-815-026	Ahnaf Ayat Ullah Affif	A+
22	24-1-21-815-027	Muhammad Jubayerul Islam	A
23	24-1-21-815-028	Md. Muzakkir Hosen Mukdha	A
24	24-1-21-815-029	Nahid Bin Manzur	A
25	24-1-21-815-030	Imtiaz Uddin Maruf	A
26	24-1-21-815-031	Md. Sabuj Islam	A
27	24-1-21-815-032	Md. Istiak Ahmmed	A
28	24-1-21-815-033	Md. Eleas Hossen	A
29	24-1-21-815-034	Md. Jahir Rahman Sifat	A
30	24-1-21-815-035	Md. Habibur Rahman Jidan	A
31	24-1-21-815-037	Md. Muhaiminul Islam Adil	A
32	24-1-21-815-038	Muhammad Nafis Ishtiaq Tarif	A
33	24-1-21-815-039	Md. Abdur Rohim Redoy	A
34	24-1-21-815-040	Sultana Mobbashera	B

  
Controller of Examinations

**CALP PROGRAMME**  
**FINAL SUCCESSFUL LIST**

GP	-	Grade
4.00	-	A+
3.50	-	A
3.00	-	B
2.50	-	C
2.00	-	D

RC Code & Name : 1 , Dhaka

Exam Time: 241

SC Code & Name : 815 , Darun Nazat Siddikia Kamil Madrasha, Damra,Dhaka

Batch : 241

Sl.No.	Student Id	Student Name	Grade
35	24-1-21-815-041	Aasia Monower Ove	A
36	24-1-21-815-044	Md. Nazrul Islam	A
37	24-1-21-815-045	Md. Shihab Uddin Tamim	A
38	24-1-21-815-047	Mohammad Zakaria	A
39	24-1-21-815-050	Md. Asraful Islam	A
40	24-1-21-815-051	Emran Hossan	A
41	24-1-21-815-052	Moshiur Rahman Abrar	A
42	24-1-21-815-053	Md. Nesar Uddin	A
43	24-1-21-815-054	Md. Tamim Ashraf	A
44	24-1-21-815-055	Junaeid Bin Hossain	A
45	24-1-21-815-056	Md. Khalid Hasan	B
46	24-1-21-815-057	Abu Tahir Ahmad Mubasshir	A
47	24-1-21-815-058	Nazmus Sayadat	A
48	24-1-21-815-059	Md. Mehedi Hasan	B

  
Controller of Examinations

**CALP PROGRAMME**  
**FINAL SUCCESSFUL LIST**

GP - Grade
4.00 - A+
3.50 - A
3.00 - B
2.50 - C
2.00 - D

RC Code & Name : 8 , Rangpur

Exam Time: 241

SC Code & Name : 301 , MULATOL MADINATUL ULUM KAMIL (MA) MADRASAH

Batch : 241

Sl.No.	Student Id	Student Name	Grade
1	24-1-21-301-002	Md Ilias Ahmed	A
2	24-1-21-301-003	K M Mehedi Hassan	A
3	24-1-21-301-004	Maimuna Tanjila	A
4	24-1-21-301-005	Ahsan Habib	B
5	24-1-21-301-006	Omar Faruk	A
6	24-1-21-301-007	Mofizul Islam	A
7	24-1-21-301-010	Md. Maamudul Hassan	A
8	24-1-21-301-011	Md. Abdus Sobhan	B
9	24-1-21-301-012	Md. Mahabur Rahman	A
10	24-1-21-301-013	Md. Abdul Wares	A
11	24-1-21-301-015	Md. Sayedur Rahaman	B
12	24-1-21-301-016	Md.Majbul Haque	A
13	24-1-21-301-017	Md. Mokter Hossan	A
14	24-1-21-301-019	Md. Anowar Hossen	B
15	24-1-21-301-020	Mahbubur Rahman	A
16	24-1-21-301-021	Abeda Khatun	A
17	24-1-21-301-022	Md. Shahadat. Hossian	A
18	24-1-21-301-023	Md. Samsuddoha	A
19	24-1-21-301-024	Md. Suja Miya	A
20	24-1-21-301-025	Md. Shahidur Rahman	B
21	24-1-21-301-027	Akramul	A
22	24-1-21-301-029	Md. Abdul Malek	A
23	24-1-21-301-031	Md. Hossain Ahmed	A+
24	24-1-21-301-033	Md Humaun Kabir	B
25	24-1-21-301-034	Md. Shahazada Mia	A
26	24-1-21-301-037	Md. Mohobbtali	A
27	24-1-21-301-038	Abdus Sattar Mia	A
28	24-1-21-301-039	Md.Norul Mahfuz	A

  
Controller of Examinations

CALP PROGRAMME  
**FINAL SUCCESSFUL LIST**

GP - Grade
4.00 - A+
3.50 - A
3.00 - B
2.50 - C
2.00 - D

RC Code & Name : 9 , Jessore

Exam Time: 241

SC Code & Name : 411 , Islamic University, Kustia

Batch : 241

Sl.No.	Student Id	Student Name	Grade
1	24-1-21-411-001	Abdul Hasan Moral	B

  
Controller of Examinations